To make an offer on the above-noted properties, please mail Anitra Winje, RDCK, Box 590, 202 Lakeside Drive, 
Nelson, BC, V1L 5R4; email awinje@rdck.bc.ca; phone: 250.352.8166; fax 250.352.9300.

Anitra Winje, Corporate Offi cer

Lot A, DL 812, LD 26, Plan NEP 5805 (Purcell Road) 
Lot size: 4.66 acres
Assessed at $126,000. 
(One Hundred and Twenty-six Thousand Dollars)

Lot 4, BLK 25, DL 812, LD 26, Plan NEP 1428 (Sinclair Road)
Lot size: 1.04 acres
Assessed at $105,000. 
(One Hundred & Five Thousand Dollars)

Disclaimer: This map was compiled by RDCK, using data believed 
to be accurate; however, a margin of error is inherent in all maps. 
This product is distributed without warranties of any kind, either 
expressed or implied, including but not limited to warranties of